
Rnd 2 : March 27 & 28, 2026

Sydney Motorsports Park

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Gary Bleazby

bLU cRU OCEANIA JUNIOR CUP
Free Practice 2

PROVISIONAL BEST SECTOR TIMES

Date: 27/03/26 Started at: 13:35:08
Event: P05 Laps: 15 Min

Weather: Cloudy & windy - Temp: 15.8C Starters: 18
Track: Dry - Temp: 28.5C Posted at: 1:54 PM
Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Lap

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest Diff
1 L. HYSLOP 28.806 A. ATTARD 28.365 A. ATTARD 30.020 A. ATTARD 35.768 L. HYSLOP 2:03.576 2:04.420 .844
2 T. CAMERON 29.048 C. NICHOLS 28.565 J. LAZAR 30.131 C. NICHOLS 35.858 A. ATTARD 2:03.772 2:03.940 .168
3 C. NICHOLS 29.146 L. HYSLOP 28.612 T. CAMERON 30.172 L. HYSLOP 35.979 C. NICHOLS 2:03.779 2:04.931 1.152
4 P. LUCCHITTI 29.202 J. LAZAR 28.649 L. HYSLOP 30.179 J. LAZAR 36.098 J. LAZAR 2:04.091 2:05.151 1.060
5 J. LAZAR 29.213 T. CAMERON 28.679 C. NICHOLS 30.210 P. LUCCHITTI 36.121 T. CAMERON 2:04.150 2:04.802 .652
6 C. CAMPBELL 29.412 C. CAMPBELL 28.813 C. CAMPBELL 30.305 C. CAMPBELL 36.188 C. CAMPBELL 2:04.718 2:04.997 .279
7 L. DARLING 29.450 L. BIRKLE 29.008 R. McKENNA 30.494 T. CAMERON 36.251 P. LUCCHITTI 2:04.926 2:05.908 .982
8 L. BIRKLE 29.469 P. LUCCHITTI 29.010 P. LUCCHITTI 30.593 L. BIRKLE 36.361 R. McKENNA 2:05.754 2:06.702 .948
9 R. McKENNA 29.572 L. DARLING 29.270 L. DARLING 30.861 R. McKENNA 36.400 L. BIRKLE 2:05.977 2:06.291 .314
10 A. ATTARD 29.619 R. McKENNA 29.288 L. BIRKLE 31.139 L. FOOKES 36.500 L. DARLING 2:06.280 2:06.567 .287
11 L. FOOKES 29.947 L. FOOKES 29.479 L. FOOKES 31.359 L. DARLING 36.699 L. FOOKES 2:07.285 2:07.765 .480
12 K. BRIEN 29.988 K. BRIEN 29.969 K. BRIEN 31.662 X. DELLOW 37.343 K. BRIEN 2:09.210 2:09.844 .634
13 X. DELLOW 29.989 X. DELLOW 30.654 M. HARRISON 32.349 R. PLUMB 37.578 X. DELLOW 2:10.389 2:10.826 .437
14 M. HARRISON 30.251 M. HARRISON 31.010 X. DELLOW 32.403 K. BRIEN 37.591 M. HARRISON 2:11.789 2:12.463 .674
15 S. HARRISON 30.540 R. PLUMB 31.097 R. PLUMB 32.561 M. HARRISON 38.179 R. PLUMB 2:12.330 2:12.632 .302
16 J. FLETCHER 30.576 J. FLETCHER 31.204 J. FLETCHER 32.598 C. STEPHENS 38.352 J. FLETCHER 2:12.873 2:13.521 .648
17 C. STEPHENS 31.037 C. STEPHENS 31.796 S. HARRISON 33.222 J. FLETCHER 38.495 C. STEPHENS 2:14.623 2:14.991 .368
18 R. PLUMB 31.094 S. HARRISON 32.915 C. STEPHENS 33.438 S. HARRISON 39.640 S. HARRISON 2:16.317 2:17.353 1.036


